
Cate r i ngH E I G H T S
F R O M  O U R  K I T C H E N  T O  Y O U R  E V E N T

Tier  3

$30 / $58

Herbed Striploin with Mushroom Demi Glaze
BBQ Rubbed Porkloin with Apple Bourbon Glaze
Sundried Tomato Basil Chicken Breast
Roasted Turkey with Turkey Gravy
Sliced Ham with Pineapple Chutney 

Tiers  1  & 2

Parmesan Herbed Risotto
Garlic Confit Mashed Potatoes
Brown Rice and Quinoa Blend
Lemon Garlic Rosted Yukon Gold Potatoes 

Steakhouse Potato Salad
Italian Pasta Salad
Traditional Caesar Salad
Strawberry Almond Arugula Salad with Goat Cheese

Additional Protein +$3 

Choice of 1  |  Choice of 2 

Choice of 1

Choice of 2

Hot sandwich $21
BBQ Pork
Sliced Brisket
Grilled Cheese
Italian Beef
Pork Tenderloin
Pastrami Reuben
Chicken Dressing
Philly Cheesesteak

Cold sandwich $17
Ham Cheddar Dijonaise
Roast Beef and Cheddar on Brioche
Italian (ham, capicola, provolone) on Sourdough
Turkey Bacon Avocado on Wheat 
Tuna Salad
Chicken Salad Croissant

Choice of 2
Fruit
Potato Salad
Pasta Salad
Chips
Baked Beans
Macaroni and Cheese
Cookies
Brownies

M E N U

Beef or Chicken Skewer with Teriyaki Glaze
BBQ Meatballs
Coconut Shrimp with Pineapple Salsa
Bacon Wrapped Shrimp
Potstickers
Bacon Wrapped Dates
Vegetable Spring Rolls
Beef Tenderloin Rumaki 

Tier  4

Hot hors d’oeuvres
*priced per 50 pieces

Cold hors d’oeuvres
Cocktail Shrimp
Deviled Eggs
Goat Cheese Bruschetta
Antipasto Skewer
Charcuterie Skewer

$130
$110
$130
$120
$130

$110
$80

$120
$140
$90
$90
$90

$130



BBQ Pulled Pork Sliders 
Cheeseburger Sliders
Ham and Cheese Sliders
Buffalo Chicken Sliders

Tier  5

Sliders

Flatbreads
Chipotle Chicken Flatbread
Veggie Flatbread
Margherita Flatbread
Pepperoni Flatbread
Sausage Flatbread 

$42/DOZEN

$8/PERSON

Appetizers
*priced per person

Mini Corn Dogs with Beer Cheese Dip
Bavarian Pretzels with Beer Cheese
Tater Tots
Loaded Tots
French Fries
Dip Duo
spinach artichoke dip & buffalo chicken dip with bleu cheese
crumbles and garlic crostini; 32 oz, serves 12

Mains
*priced per person

Chicago Dogs
Walking Tacos
BBQ Brisket
Stir Fry Bar
Chicken Wings
buffalo, bbq, teriyaki

$8
$12
$6
$8
$6

$54

$10
$12
$13
$15

$120/50

Whether you’re hosting a small
gathering, a family reunion, a

corporate event, or a wedding, our
catering services are designed to turn

every occasion into a culinary
celebration!  

CONTACT US  

319-569-6777

Brianne.stone@marriott.com

theheightsrooftop.com

901 Melrose Avenue
Iowa City, Iowa 52246 

25 person minimum. Fee for not reaching
minimum to be discussed with Director of

Events. Buffet menu items will be displayed
for a maximum of 2 hours to ensure health
and safety standards. All prices subject to
10% taxable service charge and 6% state

sales tax. 

Paper service and drink packages also
available. Disposable plates, cups, napkins,

silverware and serving utensils are 
$0.75  - $1.50 per person depending on

needs.

Heights Catering is happy to deliver, set
up, and tear down for your event!

 All catering orders must be submitted at
least 1 week before event. Payment is

expected 72 hours in advance of event
date. Events with over 100 people require

at least 2 weeks notice. We deliver within a
20-mile radius and charge a delivery fee

of $20. 


