Tier 3

Hot sandwich

BBQ Pork Sliced Brisket Grilled Cheese Italian Beef Pork Tenderloin Pastrami Reuben Chicken Dressing Philly Cheesesteak

Cold sandwich

\$17

\$21

Ham Cheddar Dijonaise Roast Beef and Cheddar on Brioche Italian (ham, capicola, provolone) on Sourdough Turkey Bacon Avocado on Wheat Tuna Salad Chicken Salad Croissant

Choice of 2

Fruit Potato Salad Pasta Salad Chips Baked Beans Macaroni and Cheese Cookies Brownies

Tier 4

*priced per 50 pieces

Hot hors d'oeuvres

Beef or Chicken Skewer with Teriyaki Glaze	\$110
BBQ Meatballs	\$80
Coconut Shrimp with Pineapple Salsa	\$120
Bacon Wrapped Shrimp	\$140
Potstickers	\$90
Bacon Wrapped Dates	\$90
Vegetable Spring Rolls	\$90
Beef Tenderloin Rumaki	\$130

Cold hors d'oeuvres

Cocktail Shrimp	\$130
Deviled Eggs	\$110
Goat Cheese Bruschetta	\$130
Antipasto Skewer	\$120
Charcuterie Skewer	\$130



MENU

Tiers 1 & 2

\$30 / \$58

Choice of 1 | Choice of 2

Herbed Striploin with Mushroom Demi Glaze BBQ Rubbed Porkloin with Apple Bourbon Glaze Sundried Tomato Basil Chicken Breast Roasted Turkey with Turkey Gravy Sliced Ham with Pineapple Chutney

Choice of 1

Parmesan Herbed Risotto Garlic Confit Mashed Potatoes Brown Rice and Quinoa Blend Lemon Garlic Rosted Yukon Gold Potatoes

Choice of 2

Steakhouse Potato Salad Italian Pasta Salad Traditional Caesar Salad Strawberry Almond Arugula Salad with Goat Cheese

Additional Protein +\$3

Tier 5

Sliders

BBQ Pulled Pork Sliders Cheeseburger Sliders Ham and Cheese Sliders Buffalo Chicken Sliders

Flatbreads



\$42/DOZEN

Chipotle Chicken Flatbread Veggie Flatbread Margherita Flatbread Pepperoni Flatbread Sausage Flatbread

Appetizers

*priced per person

Mini Corn Dogs with Beer Cheese Dip	\$8
Bavarian Pretzels with Beer Cheese	\$12
Tater Tots	\$6
Loaded Tots	\$8
French Fries	\$6
Dip Duo	\$54
spinach artichoke dip & buffalo chicken dip with bleu ch	eese

crumbles and garlic crostini; 32 oz, serves 12

Mains

*priced per person

Chicago Dogs	\$10
Walking Tacos	\$12
BBQ Brisket	\$13
Stir Fry Bar	\$15
Chicken Wings	\$120/50
buffalo, bbq, teriyaki	

Whether you're hosting a small gathering, a family reunion, a corporate event, or a wedding, our catering services are designed to turn every occasion into a culinary celebration!

CONTACT US





319-569-6777



Brianne.stone@marriott.com



theheightsrooftop.com

901

901 Melrose Avenue Iowa City, Iowa 52246

Paper service and drink packages also available. Disposable plates, cups, napkins, silverware and serving utensils are \$0.75 - \$1.50 per person depending on needs.

Heights Catering is happy to deliver, set up, and tear down for your event! All catering orders must be submitted at least 1 week before event. Payment is expected 72 hours in advance of event date. Events with over 100 people require at least 2 weeks notice. We deliver within a 20-mile radius and charge a delivery fee of \$20.

25 person minimum. Fee for not reaching minimum to be discussed with Director of Events. Buffet menu items will be displayed for a maximum of 2 hours to ensure health and safety standards. All prices subject to 10% taxable service charge and 6% state sales tax.